
THE S 479.69 FT OF FOLLOWING:
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 909.3
FT, S 905.26 FT, W 518.86 FT TO 

BLANKENSHIP BRIAN A/BLANKENSHIP OLGA
4454 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04150-107

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0300 1.00/
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3

155,373
27,691
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225,889
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63,060

HX HB 38,060
25,000

225,889
0

225,889

1370/1377 10/09/2018 WD U I 12 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

BRIAN A & OLGA BLAN

1358/0153 4/17/2018 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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2019HX Base Yr

4454 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 2,195 136.9200 128.70 282,496 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 138,739

FOP 96 35 34 2,407

FOP 175 35 61 4,318

FSP 350 40 140 9,910

2,581 2,195 155,373

BAS= W25 FSP= N14 FOP= N7 W25 S7 E25$ W25 S14 E25$ W45 S28
E38 FOP= S6E16 N6 W16$ E32 N28$.

BAS

25

45

28

38

32

28

FSP 14

25

14

25

FOP 7

25

7

25

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 35 25 875.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 13,125

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,022.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,066

27,691

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 42,825


